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
Minneapolis. Price f 1 7 S per acre, $8000. cash
and will accept "$15, 000 in trade of good gar-
age, two residence properties or hardware stock,
terms balance. J. B. Little, owner, Sauk Center,
Minn.
WILL exchange 2 modern bungalows snd 2 va-- -

cant lots, price $9000-clea- r, and $8000 cash
for improved land 'near Portland on hardsur-face- d

road. Tabor 6441.'
EIGHTY acres. Tillamook county, improvements,

$1500. 346 E. 60th st N.. Portland. Call
Trhor 4396:
FLAT building, near Stark St. Montavilla car;

$100 per month income. Want farm. 215
Lumbermen bldg.
"EXCHANBE what you have for what you want

Graham. 325 By. Ex. bldg.

WASTEP REAL ESTATE SI
DO YOU WANT TO SELL YOUR HOME?

WE ARE SELLING MANY.
MUST HAVE MORE.
WILL CALL AND INSPECT AT ONCE:
HAVE COMPETENT SALESMEN WITH

AUTOS.
CALL AT 633 N. W. BANK BLDG.
OR PHONE MAIN 3787.'
JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.
WANT small cottage not over 4 blocks from
river, not over $2000: all cash. What hare

you J
C. A. WARRINER

BITTER. LOWE A CO..
201-3-6-- 7 Board of Trade bldg.

NOTICE
To bur or sell a suburban or acreage home

ot merit see Geo. P. Henry with Frank I-- Mc
Guire. open Sunday aad evenings. Abington
bldg.
WANTED-- East side lot or acreage in or out

side city limits, for rustic home; trees and
terras preferred; must be bargain; no agents.

6. Journal
WANTED 5 room bungalow in Rose City

Park district; must be bargain for cash. D- -
402, Journal.
WANTED Acreage near Portland; also one

re place with modern 5 room bungalow.
on good road. Garland. 201 8d st.
WANT to buy house south of Madison st. west

sale. Must be a bargain. Give full descno- -
tion and prices V-8- Journal.
WANTED 4 or 5 room house. Owners only.

Marshall 885 or Marshall 588", Room 1.
Sundays or evenings.
WANTED to buy 2 or 3 acre home near

Portland. John Bures. 669 East Pine st.
Portland. Or.
WANT suburban home ' or small farm; have

store and income property to trade. R. Peder-se- n,

868 Alberta sr.
I WANT 12 to 15 acres, good improvements,

within 10 miles Portland, nesr carline and
road: give description, price. 3. Journal.
WANTED Lot 50x100. Albina: near Missis-

sippi car; hard surfaced; pay cash. Call
Woodlawn 1101 evenings.
WILL pay cash for a 4'or$fi room house In the

Alberta district ; must be a snap.
JOurnaL
WANTED 20 to 30 improved for. cash, my

agent JournaL .

G. C. GOLDEN BERG can seO your, home.
"85 Tears jn Port lend " Abington Bldg.

ROOMlSt HOUSES, APARTMENTS
AND HOTELS FOR SALE SS

40 ROOMS on 3d, steam heated, lease, price
$3300.

27 rooms on 4th. rent $60. brick bldg.. $2450.
26 rooms brick bldg.. lease, rent $65. $2600.
22 rooms on 14th st. rent $75. $2650.
61 rooms, brick bldg.. lease, $620O.
17 rooms, housekeeping , good furniture, $1200.

For hotel and rooming bouse see,

BUSINESS SERVICE
817 Henry Bldg. Main 6797.
HEADQUARTERS for rooming house ; if you

want to buy, or sell see me. X W. Garland,
201 3d at
16 " ROOMS, modem. 'Sleeping.' finest location.

good furniture, bargain for cash or terms.
Thomson. '61ft Henry bldg.
20 ROOMS, i housekeeping. . rent $50, priee

$1000; money maker. Sea Myers, 32 ft Rail- -
way Exchange bidg. . .

A tarnished apt. ,Wm take a ear for
part payment 180 17th st, eor. Yamhill.

BUSINESS OPPOBTUTTITIES 20
BARBER SHOP, reasonable ; . good reasons for

selling: good baataeea. v Thomas P. Kins. 408
E. 2d st. Th Dalles, Oft '. -

FOB BALE at invoice, best location in town;
- established cigar and confectionery store, p.

O. Bog 661, Bend,-Or- y--- .

OLD established barber-- shop, - cheap rent; best
- 2 chair shop in town. 108 N. 6th st --

LADY equip my large stock .ranch and reap re--
ward. U-- 4 8 7. JournaL

FOR SALE 2 ton truck. $12 da?, steady work.
Oslt Main B361 after 6 p. m. - :

( Mt ST sell my busy corner grocery store.. If
. you want a snap, call Tabor 5081, ..1

FOR SALE One of the best fdiing tattoo and
general stores ht the cite of Portland, doing

cenr between 84000 and $3000 easb business a.
tfcottth. No soliciting, delivery or credit, alt eah.
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